

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11569/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2008 in FAO No.  
4246/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT  
CHANDIGARH)

MEENA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer  
for interim relief )

Date: 25/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Atreyi, Adv.

Smt. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice on  
respondent nos. 1 to 6 within a week.

th

List again on 30 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns